
Proposal

MOTOROLA, Inc.

TO: Dekalb E911

ATTN: Tiffany Bonner 678-406-7815 voice

Quantity Model  Number  Description or

Specification Price Extended Price

100 H98UCF9PW6 BN APX6000 700/800 MODEL 2.5 PORTABLE 1,845.86$      184,586.00$             
100 H38 Smartzone Operation 732.00$         73,200.00$               
100 G361 ADD: P25 TRUNKING SOFTWARE 183.00$         18,300.00$               
100 Q806 Astro Digital CAI Operation 314.15$         31,415.00$               
100 W869 ADD:MULTI-KEY 201.30$         20,130.00$               
100 QA00580 TDMA 274.50$         27,450.00$               
100 H885BK Service from Start 110.00$         11,000.00$               
100 QA09001 Wifi 183.00$         18,300.00$               
100 NNTN8860A Impress Charger 105.00$         10,500.00$               
100 PMMN4069A RMS 84.70$           8,470.00$                 
100 QA09007 Out of Box Provisiioning -$               -$                         
100 NAR6595A Stubby Antenna 20.30$           2,030.00$                 
100 PMNN4485 Impress Battery 88.90$           8,890.00$                 

    

Unit Price 4,142.71$  

Pricing includes trade-in of 100 XTS5000 $414,271.00 

Terms: Net 30 Days

Shipment FOB Destination

Date         9-Apr-19

Proposal # 20181217

State Contract # 980-280008

*** Expiration 30-May-19

Programming is the responsibility of Dekalb County Radio Shop



 


